:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10840286

Jan 15, 2025 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 338,758 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1386614 - 0.017704948 ETH®
56.88 USD

2 1386615 - 0.017770400 ETH®
57.09 USD

3 1386616 - 0.017772328 ETH®
57.10 USD

4 1386618 - 0.019083067 ETH®
61.31 USD

S 1386619 - 0.019004874 ETH®
61.06 USD

6 1386620 - 0.019044178 ETH®
61.19 USD

7 1386625 - 0.019124128 ETH®
61.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10840286
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/338758
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386614
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386615
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386616
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386618
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386619
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386620
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386625

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1386627

1386628

1386630

1386638

1386639

1386640

1386641

1386642

1386643

Validator Id

1597125

Amount

- 0.019144682
61.51 USD

- 0.019190322
61.66 USD

- 0.065075578
209.09 USD

- 0.018909144
60.75 USD

- 0.019114464
61.41 USD

- 0.018981772
60.99 USD

- 0.019102022
61.37 USD

- 0.019110782
61.40 USD

- 0.019101592
61.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.045818107
147.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386627
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386628
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386630
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386638
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386639
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386640
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386641
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386642
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1386643
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1597125

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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